Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Office of the Executive Engineer

PWD Division, Sirajganj.

Phone-0751-62501, Fax-63211

E-mail: ee_siraj@pwd.gov.bd

Reference No.25.36.8800.330.07.000.19-977


  
Date : 02-12-2019 

e-Tender Notice

e-Tenders are invited in e-GP System Portal (http:/www.eprocure.gov.bd) by Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Sirajganj for the Procurement of : 
	Tender  ID No
	Reference No
	Decription of works
	Type, Method
	Publishing Date & Time
	Last Selling

Date & Time
	Closing

Date & Time
	Opening

Date & Time 

	Tender ID-394054
	egp-07(U)/OTM/ sirajganj/19-20
	Establishment of Begum Amina Mansoor Textile Engineering Institute Kazipur Sirajganj (Sub-Head: Construction of Principal Quarter 2-storied Building with 2-storied foundation).
	NCT
OTM
	02/12/2019
20:00
	23/12/2019
17:00
	24/12/2019
13:00 
	24/12/2019
13:00 



This is an online Tender where only e-Tenders will be accepted in National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender Registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http:/www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to deposited online through any schedule bank.


Further information and guide lines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk   

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)
(A.B.M. Humayun Kabir)

Executive Engineer

PWD.Division, Sirajganj.

